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Total

1 Toni Prykäri 10 7 2 5 10 9 10 10 7 7 6 3 86
2 Sauli Sumen 9 10 9 3 6 5 10 3 3 10 3 5 76
3 Jarno Pistokoski 8 3 3 3 10 8 10 10 55
4 Samuel Rekilä 8 10 10 28
5 Tomi Palosaari 4 6 8 8 26
6 Riku Annola 1 8 8 5 3 25
7 Kalle Holtinkoski 9 10 19
8 Juha-Matti Poropudas 4 8 12
9 Ville Kilpijärvi 3 8 11
10 Janne Ojala 2 5 3 10

Kaikki
1 Tomi Palosaari 9 9
1 Toni Prykäri 9 9
1 Eetu Teeriniemi 9 9
1 Jarmo Aulu 8 8
1 Veikka Moilanen 8 8
1 Antti Turpeinen 5 3 8
4 Eetu Teeriniemi 6 6
4 Patrik Karppinen 6 6
6 Ilari moisala 5 5

Kaikki
1 Hermanni Aitto-oja 5 5
1 Juuso Herranen 5 5
2 Juho Rasmus 4 4
2 Hermanni Aitto-oja 4 4

Kaikki
1 Anton Komulainen 3 3
2 Janne Ojala 2 2
1 Reima Riihimäki 2 2
1 Jaakko-Julius Reijasalo 2 2
3 Santeri Pukari 1 1

Kaikki
1 Sauli Sumen 0
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Sum

1 Antti Turpeinen 56 22 56 134

2 Ilari moisala 56 56

3 Janne Ojala 63 54 61 70 60 308

4 Jarno Pistokoski 53 57 56 69 48 54 50 54 441

5 Juha-Matti Poropudas 63 55 118

6 Juuso Herranen 55 55

7 Kalle Holtinkoski 54 50 104

8 Reima Riihimäki 61 61

9 Riku Annola 60 50 54 62 60 286

10 Samuel Rekilä 55 45 48 148

11 Sauli Sumen 54 52 48 65 57 55 16 61 60 59 60 51 61 59 758

12 Tomi Palosaari 58 55 55 57 57 282

13 Toni Prykäri 49 55 58 55 69 56 54 54 55 53 53 58 58 65 792

 Kaikki                       

13 Toni Prykäri 49 55 58 55 69 56 54 54 55 53 53 58 58 65 792

2 Sauli Sumen 54 52 48 65 57 55 16 61 60 59 60 51 61 59 758

3 Jarno Pistokoski 53 57 56 69 48 54 50 54 441

4 Tomi Palosaari 58 55 55 57 57 282

5 Riku Annola 60 50 54 62 60 286

6 Janne Ojala 63 54 61 70 60 308

7 Samuel Rekilä 55 45 48 148

8 Eetu Teeriniemi 51 55 65 171

9 Ville Kilpijärvi 60 50 110

10 Jarmo Aulu 55 47 102

11 Hermanni Aitto-oja 55 57 112

12 Juha-Matti Poropudas 63 55 118

13 Veikka Moilanen 50 50

14 Patrik Karppinen 57 57

15 Anton Komulainen 58 58

16 Juho Rasmus 63 63

17 Santeri Pukari 66 66

18 Jaakko-Julius Reijasalo 67 67
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0
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Difficulty
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